Manual of Sensorless Brushless Speed Controller HW-SM001DUL-20150707
page 1
飞腾系列   FLYFUN Ser ies
电流
级别
型号 持续
输出
电流
瞬时
电流
秒
BEC类型 BEC
输出
电池节数 参数编程功能 重量 体积
锂电 镍镉
镍氢
长 宽 高
(10 )
* *
6A FLYFUN-6A 6A 8A 5V/0.8A 2 5-6 5.5g 32*12*4.5
10A FLYFUN-10A 10A 12A 5V/1A 2-4 5-12 9.5g 38*18*6
12A FLYFUN-12A 12A 15A 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 10g 38*18*7
18A FLYFUN-18A 18A 22A 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 19g 48*22.5*6
30A FLYFUN-30A 30A 40A 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 26g 55*25*9
40A FLYFUN-40A 40A 55A 5V/5A 2-6 5-18 39g 60*24*15
FLYFUN-40A-OPTO 40A 55A 2-6 5-18 35g 60*28*12
60A FLYFUN-60A 60A 80A 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 63g 83*31*16
FLYFUN-60A-OPTO 60A 80A 2-6 5-18 60g 83*31*14
80A FLYFUN-80A 80A 100A 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 72g 83*31*16
FLYFUN-80A-OPTO 80A 100A 2-6 5-18 69g 83*31*14
100A FLYFUN-100A 100A 120A 5V/3A 2-6 5-18 76g 83*31*16
FLYFUN-100A-OPTO 100A 120A 2-6 5-18 73g 83*31*14
线性模式 有
线性模式 有
线性模式 有
线性模式 有

BEC
Mode
BEC
Output
Battery Cell User
Programm-able
Weight Size
Lipo NiMH
NiCd
L*W*H
( )Note1
6A FLYFUN-6A 6A 8A Linear 5V/0.8A 2 5-6 Available 5.5g 32*12*4.5
10A FLYFUN-10A 10A 12A Linear 5V/1A 2-4 5-12 Available 9.5g 38*18*6
12A FLYFUN-12A 12A 15A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 Available 10g 38*18*7
18A FLYFUN-18A 18A 22A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 Available 19g 48*22.5*6
25A FLYFUN-25A 25A 35A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 Available 24g 55*25*9
30A FLYFUN-30A 30A 40A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-12 Available 26g 55*25*9
40A
FLYFUN-40A 40A 55A Switch 5V/5A 2-6 5-18 Available 39g 60*24*15
FLYFUN-40A-OPTO 40A 55A N/A N/A 2-6 5-18 Available 35g 60*28*12